
$1

$2

$1.25

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Sulphites, Oats

Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sulphites

Contains Milk, Eggs, Fish, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

[VG]

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Treenuts, Peanuts, Gluten, Soy

Vegan Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Sulphites

Vegan Oatmeal Raisin Cookies 

[VG]

MIN

MIN

CAL

CAL

Contains Milk, Gluten, Soy

[V - VEGETARIAN] [VG - VEGAN] [M - MINDFUL]

Contains Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

[V]
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Blondie Bar [V]
Contains Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Rice Krispies Bar

[V]

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard

Naan Hummus Platter [V]
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sesame

Garlic Breadstick [V]
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sulphites
[V]

[VG]

[VG]

[VG]

MIN
CAL

DOGS
Dogs served with ketchup & mustard

 

COOKIES
Min Order 12

HOT SNACKS

COLD BEVERAGES

COLD SIDES & SALADS

DESSERTS

DONUT HOLES

HOT BEVERAGES
Includes appropriate condiments

SNACKS & WHOLE FRUIT

DAILY BREAKFAST PASTRY

 Catering’s $5 and under menu provides

delicious food, great value, convenience 
designed just for students.

Min Order 12 
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

(72 meatballs)

6 

5
15
15

0

160

135

105

200

35
280

40

380

290

210

230

180

310

1
1

1

12

12

12
12
12

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

190-270

130

100
130
110

160
170

490

270

150

230

260

80

25
25

5

560

580

Lemonade Iced Tea 
Lemonade
Sweet Iced Tea 
Brewed Iced Tea 

Farmhouse Potato Salad
Contains Eggs, Soy, Mustard

Fresh Fruit Salad [VG] [M]
Caesar Side Salad

Side Garden Salad 

Honey-Battered Corndog
Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

All-Beef Hot Dog

Assorted Cookies

Mini Pretzel Bites with Jalapeño
Cheese Sauce [V]
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Crispy Pork Egg Rolls With Soy Sauce
Contains Eggs, Fish, Wheat, Soy, Gluten, MSG

Crispy Veggie Egg Rolls With Soy Sauce
Contains Eggs, Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Sesame

Mini Swedish Meatballs

Chocolate Brownies 

Assorted Muffins [V]
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Glazed Cinnamon Rolls 

Honey Glazed Donut Holes [V]
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Cinnamon Sugar Donut Holes 

Granny Smith Apples [VG] [M]
Bananas [VG] [M]
Rold Gold Tiny Twist Pretzels 
Contains Wheat, Gluten

Lay’s Potato Chips [VG]
Hummus with Pita Triangles
Contains Milk, Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Sesame

Homemade Chips & Dip Platter

Joe-to-Go Brewed Coffee 
Joe-to-Go Brewed Decaffeinated 
Coffee (96 oz./serves 12) [VG]
Joe-to-Go Hot Tea (96 oz./serves 12) 

(minimum order 12)
(minimum order 12) 

(minimum order 12)

(minimum order 12)

Served with choice of dressing

(36 bites)

(96 oz./serves 12)

(1 dozen)

(1 dozen)

Blazer

Orders are packaged for easy pick up from the 
designated kitchen available 

M-F, 8:00 am - :00 pm.
Minimums apply.

$3

Contains Milk, Soy, Gluten

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sesame

Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphites

[V]

MIN CAL

PLATTER 

N’ DIPS 

SLIDERS 

BURRITOS

BY THE PAN 

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Gochujang Chicken Burrito
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Fish

Chicken BLT Burrito
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Bean & Rice Burrito [V]

Chicken Alfredo
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Homestyle Meat Lasagna
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten

Chicken & Cheese Enchiladas Verde
Contains Milk, Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Sulphites

Baked Ziti [V]
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sesame

Scratch Macaroni & Cheese [V]

7 Layer Dip & Tortilla Chips [V] 
Contains Milk, Soy

Tortilla Chips & Buffalo Chicken Dip
Contains Milk, Eggs, Gluten, Soy, MSG, Sulphites

House Fried Tortilla Chip Basket with 
Guacamole & Salsa [V]

Cheeseburger Slider
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Hamburger Slider
Contains Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Crispy Cajun Chicken Slider
Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard

Mini Vegetable Tarragon Sandwich [V]
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard

Mini Smoked Turkey & Cheddar Slider

Sliced Fresh Fruit [VG] [M]
Farmer’s Market Vegetable Platter & Dip 
Contains Eggs, Soy, Mustard

Pepperoni & Cubed Cheese Platter

Cage-Free Egg & Cheese on English Muffin [V]
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Bacon, Cage-Free Egg & Cheese on English Muffin

Each pan serves 12

(Serves 12)

Sliders served with ketchup & mustard

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

35

200

380

450

680

460

320

630

320

350

540

550

460

260

240

340

170

240

310

770

315



BBQ PARTY 

TACO PARTY 

BURGER BACKYARD PICNIC 

PLATES, NAPKINS, CUPS, UTENSILS

Our BBQ Party comes with pulled BBQ chicken, Carolina-style
pulled pork, baked beans, Carolina slaw, wheat rolls and Pig Pick’n
BBQ sauce.
Vegetarian Option: Add 6 Grilled Tofu servings with rolls 
and all sides

Whether indoors or outdoors, our classic backyard picnic is sure to
please. Picnic comes with 12 hamburgers, American cheese, green
leaf lettuce, fresh tomatoes, onions, dill pickle chips, deli chips and
condiments.
Vegetarian Option: Add 6 Gardenburger patties with rolls 
and all of the fixings

$30.00

Taco party comes with Tex Mex seasoned shredded chicken, black beans
simmered with onions, garlic, cumin and Baja mild salsa, shredded cheddar
cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, onions & sour cream.
Vegetarian Option: Add 6 Kogi Citrus Tofu servings 
includes tortillas, sides, and all the fixings

$25.00

Don’t forget the supplies! Conventional & compostable
options are available.

COMPOSTABLE
Cutlery Kit
(knife, fork, spoon, napkin)

Compostable 6” Plates
Compostable 8” Plates
Compostable 12 oz. plastic cold cups
Plant Based Renewable 8 oz. Hot Cups
Napkins (pack of 12)

each
each 
each
each
each
each

CONVENTIONAL
Conventional Cutlery Kit
(knife, fork, spoon, napkin, salt & pepper)

Tongs 
Serving Spoons
6” Plates
White Paper Cocktail Napkins (pack of 12)
12 oz. Paper Hot Cups
10 oz. Plastic Tumbler

each

each
each
each
each
each
each

(12 tacos)

(12 sandwiches)

5-100

(12 burgers)

0-300

20-250

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$0.75

$0.35
$0.50

$0.50
$0.25

$0.75

$0.30

$0.75
$0.75

$0.19
$0.50

$0.25
$0.25

Packages

Supplies

CAL PRICE

PRICE

$4

$5

Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard, Sesame

Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard, MSG,
Sulphites

6 Honey Mustard Boneless Wings
Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Mustard

6 Parmesan Herb Buffalo Wings
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sulphites

6 Fried Boneless Buffalo Wings

[V]

MIN

MIN

CAL

CAL

WRAPS

CHICKEN TENDERS 

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
Wings served with Ranch Dressing

6 Crispy Boneless Buffalo Wings
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

6 BBQ Boneless Chicken Wings

3 Southern Crispy Chicken Tenders
Contains Eggs, Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Choice of Sauce:
Honey Mustard Sauce [V]
Contains Eggs, Soy, Mustard

Buffalo Sauce

Garlic Chicken Caesar Wrap
Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Fish, Gluten, Soy, MSG

Mediterranean Chicken Wrap [M]
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Hummus Avocado & Roasted Veggie Wrap 

Served with Ranch Dressing

6

(36 Wings)

6

(36 Wings)

6

(36 Wings)

6

(36 Wings)

6

(36 Wings)

12
(36 Tenders)

12

12

12

390

130

10

550

500

370

440

490

610

650

420

Blazer Catering is a full-service 
caterer. From breaks to buffets and 

formal served dinners, we are happy 
to discuss your event and customize 

to your needs.
[V - VEGETARIAN] [M - MINDFUL] [VG - VEGAN] 


